
 
 

More information 
For further details and bookings please contact: 
relationalapproach@hfleducation.org 

 
 

Therapeutic Thinking Hertfordshire: Autumn 2025 Training Dates  
Catch-up course 
One-day course - online 

Thursday 10th September 2025 

Therapeutic Thinking 3 Day Tutor Course 
Three day course - day 1 in-person at HDC, days 2 & 3 online 

Tuesday 16th 2025 to Thursday 18th 
September 2025 

Therapeutic Thinking 1 Day Annual Tutor Refresher 
One-day course - online 

Monday 22nd September 2025 
Tuesday 23rd September 2025 
Wednesday 24th September 2025 
Thursday 25th September 2025 
Friday 26th September 2025 
Monday 6th October 2025 
Tuesday 7th October 2025 
Wednesday 8th October 2025 

Therapeutic Thinking 3 Day Tutor Course 
Three-day course - day one in-person at HDC, days two and 
three online. 

Tuesday 14th October 2025 to 
Thursday 16th October 2025  

Therapeutic Thinking 1 Day Annual Tutor Refresher 
One day course - online 

Tuesday 21st October 
Thursday 23rd October 2025  

Catch-up course 
One-day course - online 

Thursday 6th November 2025 

Therapeutic Thinking 3 Day Tutor Course 
Three-day course - day one in-person at HDC, days two and 
three online. 

Tuesday 11th November 2025 to 
Thursday 13th November 2025  

Therapeutic Thinking Principles of Restraint Reduction 
and Elimination 
Two day course - day 1 online, day 2 in-person at HDC 

Wednesday 19th November to 
Thursday 20th November 25  

Therapeutic Thinking 3 Day Tutor Course 
Three-day course - day one in-person at HDC, days two and 
three online. 

Tuesday 9th December 2025 to 
Thursday 11th December 2025  

 

  

mailto:relationalapproach@hfleducation.org


 
 

More information 
For further details and bookings please contact: 
relationalapproach@hfleducation.org 

 
 

 

Therapeutic Thinking Hertfordshire: Spring 2026 Training Dates  
Catch-up course 
One-day course - online 

Wednesday 7th January 2026 

Therapeutic Thinking 1 Day Annual Tutor Refresher 
One-day course - online 

Monday 12th January 2026 
Tuesday 13th January 2026 
Wednesday 14th January 2026 
Thursday  15th January 20206 
Friday 16th January 2026 

Therapeutic Thinking 3 Day Tutor Course 
Three-day course - day one in-person at HDC, days two and 
three online. 

Tuesday 20th January 20206 to 
Thursday 22nd January 2026 

Therapeutic Thinking 1 Day Annual Tutor Refresher 
One-day course - online 

Monday 26th January 2026 
Tuesday 27th January 2026 
Wednesday 28th January 2026 
Thursday 29th January 2026 
Friday 30th January 2026  
Wednesday 4th February 2026 
Thursday 5th February 2026 

Therapeutic Thinking 3 Day Tutor Course 
Three-day course - day one in-person at HDC, days two and 
three online. 

Tuesday 10th February to 
Thursday 12th February 2026  
Tuesday 17th March to Thursday 
19th March 2026 

Therapeutic Thinking Hertfordshire: Summer 2026 Training Dates  
Catch-up course 
One-day course - online 

Tuesday 14th April 2026 

Therapeutic Thinking 3 Day Tutor Course 
Three-day course - day one in-person at HDC, days two and 
three online. 

Tuesday 21st April 2026 to 
Thursday 23rd April 2026  
Tuesday 12th 2026 to Thursday 
14th May 2026  

Therapeutic Thinking Principles of Restraint Reduction 
and Elimination 
Two-day course – day one online, day two in-person at HDC 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 to 
Thursday 21st May 2026  

Therapeutic Thinking Specialist Tutor Refresher 
One-day course - in-person at HDC. 

Monday 29th June 2026 
Tuesday 30th June 2026 
Wednesday 1st July 20206 
Thursday 2nd July 2026 
Friday 3rd July 2026 
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